
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 14

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

HASEENA SHAHEEN 

SULTANA KANWAL 

MUHAMMAD SAQIB 

MAHRUKH IJAZ 

IRAM IQBAL 

HIRA AMIR 

FARKHANADA IRSHAD 

MUQADAS BEHRAM KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ADIL 

HAMDA 

ZOHAIB HABEEB 

NADIA KHAN 

SHAHROZ AZHAR 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID ALI KHAN 

MEHEK SALEEM 

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN

ABBAS ALI

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IJAZ GILL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

RANA AMIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

BEHRAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

HABEEB ALI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

AZHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

58700244

58703903

58700342

58700981

58703660

58701883

58701882

58703863

58702611

58701338

58701270

58704012

58702511

58702889

58701181

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

M. GARH

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DISTRICT TRAINER    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

46 Case #  36B2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

RABIA GULLZAR 

MUHAMMAD YASEEN RIAZ 

ALI RAZA 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR 

QAISAR ABBAS 

AYESHA ASHRAF 

AZHAR ALI ANJUM 

MUZAMMAL ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ RAZA 

IRFAN NAWAZ 

SAIMA SIKANDER 

MUHAMMAD UMAR 

MUJAHID HUSSAIN 

WAQAS SHABBIR 

SAJIDA 

MUHAMMAD GULLZAR

RIAZ AHMED ABID

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ZAHID

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SHER MUHAMMAD

ALAM SHER

RUSTAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SIKANDER HAYAT

WAZEER KHAN

MUREED HUSSAIN

GHULAM SHABBIR

MUMTAZ AHMED

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

58701455

58703427

58703942

58702257

58703280

58700985

58700461

58702450

58700822

58700359

58700777

58701997

58700588

58703290

58702742

LAHORE

VEHARI

VEHARI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

CHINIOT

SARGODHA

LODHRAN

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

M.B.DIN

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

JHANG

KHUSHAB

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DISTRICT TRAINER    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

46 Case #  36B2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 14

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

40

41

44

45

46

48

49

SUMAIRA ASGHAR 

ASMA AHMAD 

SARA ZAHID 

ARSLAN ZAFAR 

AQSA 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN 

KHALIQ MAHBOOB 

HEERA GHAFFAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ANAM IFTIKHAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MEMOONA BATOOL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SHUMAILA (Selected Against
Women Quota)

TAHSEEN ARSHAD (Selected
Against Women Quota)

HIRA MATLOOB (Selected
Against Women Quota)

FARAH KAUSAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

AHMAD DIN

ZAHID LATEEF

ZAFAR IQBAL

SANAULLAH

MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN

SULTAN MUHAMMAD

ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR ALAM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

RAFAQAT MATLOOB

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

58703207

58703102

58700947

58702979

58700880

58702636

58702586

58701696

58700089

58700552

58700235

58702607

58700123

58702595

GUJRAT

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

KHANEWAL

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

OKARA

RAWALPINDI

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DISTRICT TRAINER    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

46 Case #  36B2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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165

166

AQEEL ABBAS (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

HUMA MASSEY (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

ABBAS MASIH

C L MASSEY

45

46

58701359

58703326

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DISTRICT TRAINER    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

46 Case #  36B2022

38

39

42

43

47

50

51

52

53

54

ZAGHAM ABBAS 

HABIB AHMAD 

ABDUL RAZZAQ AZZMI 

GHULAM JAFAR 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

ADNAN HASSAN SHAH 

KASHIF ALI 

NAJEEB ULLAH KHAN 

NAEEM SHAHZAD 

SUMAIRA KHAN 

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ALI

ABDUL WAHEED

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

LIAQAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

HAKIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD YASIN

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

58703979

58701277

58703777

58704024

58700971

58701552

58700004

58700380

58702652

58701283

SARGODHA

LAYYAH

KASUR

JHANG

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

KASUR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

MINORITY
QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DISTRICT TRAINER    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

46 Case #  36B2022

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

AROOSA 

NAVEED ABBAS KHAN 

WALEED AHMAD 

SABIR HUSSAIN 

SAEED IMRAN 

ABDUR RAHMAN 

KHAZEEMA AKHTER 

AMINA RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD AAMIR 

AMNA IQBAL 

WASEEM AKHTAR 

IRAM RASHEED 

AZIZ AHMED

QALAB ABBAS KHAN

MIAN MUNIR AHMAD

KHAN MUHAMMAD

IMRAN KALEEM

SHAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AKHTER

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

AHMED IQBAL

AKHTAR HAYAT

RASHEED AHMAD

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

58701730

58702561

58702631

58701354

58704244

58700035

58700868

58704317

58700536

58704095

58701615

58703364

ATTOCK

BHAKKAR

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

VEHARI

KHUSHAB

CHAKWAL

GUJRANWALA

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DISTRICT TRAINER    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

46 Case #  36B2022

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

MOHID AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

KAYNAT MASOOD 

HIRA NAVEED 

ZAHID IQBAL 

AMMARA MARYUM 

ASRA TAHIR 

NAILA KHURSHID 

FARIHA MAQBOOL 

USAMA NISAR 

SABA YOUSAF 

SAIF ULLAH

TANVEER AHMAD

MITHU KHAN

MASOOD LATIF BUTT

NAVEED IQBAL

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

KHURSHID AHMAD

MAQBOOL AHMED

NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

58702824

58702603

58702880

58701638

58703821

58702197

58704006

58703457

58702496

58700893

58700890

58701782

LAYYAH

RAWALPINDI

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

OKARA

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DISTRICT TRAINER    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

46 Case #  36B2022

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

SHAFQAT ALI 

KHAN SHAMIR 

NIMRA KHAN 

IQRA MUNIR 

TASAWAR ABBAS 

SHAWANA BIBI 

AMARA IDREES 

FAHEEM UL HASSAN 

SHAZIA HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD JAVED 

MUHAMMAD ARIF 

FAZAL ILAHI 

JHANDA

SHAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD MANSHA KHAN

RANA MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ABDUL AZIZ

ALLAH NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD IDREES

GHULAM SHABIR

SARDAR HUSSAIN BAKHSH KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

KHAN MUHAMMAD

KH MUHAMMAD IQBAL

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

58703516

58703145

58701834

58701995

58700087

58701585

58702815

58702657

58703827

58700810

58701483

58700015

OKARA

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

RAJANPUR

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DISTRICT TRAINER    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

46 Case #  36B2022

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

KIRAN IQBAL 

TARIQ HUSSAIN 

SHUMAILA PARVEEN 

ADEELA ANWAR 

SHAHID ABBAS 

ANAM FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD TANVEER 

ABDUL BASIT KHAN 

ROBINA BIBI 

AQIB HUSSAIN KAZMI 

SAJID MEHMOOD 

IQRA NADEEM 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HAJI MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL RASHID

MUHAMMAD ABBAS ANWAR

SUBA KHAN

FAROOQ AHMED

RANA ALAMGEER

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

58701203

58700967

58701656

58702647

58701520

58700555

58702479

58700398

58700103

58702164

58701772

58703262

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

CHINIOT

MULTAN

CHINIOT

GUJRANWALA

LODHRAN

MIANWALI

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Page(s) 9 of 14

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DISTRICT TRAINER    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

46 Case #  36B2022

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

SYED UBAID HUSSAIN 

JAVAREA MEER 

KINZA SHAFIQ 

SALMA HANIF 

SANIA FIAZ 

IMTIAZ GHAFOOR 

WASIM ABBAS 

AATIKA AKRAM 

ABDUL WAHAB 

MUHAMMAD AQEEL MALHI 

MUHAMMAD ASIF SHAHZAD 

FAKHR UN NISA KAYANI 

SYED MUHAMMAD QASIM SHAH

PERVEZ IQBAL MEER

SHAFIQ AHMED SYED

MALIK MUHAMMAD HANIF

FIAZ AHMED SHAHID

ABDUL GHAFOOR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHER

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD SHAREEF MALHI

RAHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RIASAT KAYANI

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

58700836

58700458

58702431

58700651

58702648

58700997

58701564

58701928

58701739

58701443

58700740

58702499

BAHAWALPUR

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

FAISALABAD

KASUR

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

NAROWAL

LODHRAN

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DISTRICT TRAINER    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

46 Case #  36B2022

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN MAJEED 

ALIA FAHMI 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

UMME HABIBA 

FAIZA ARSHAD 

AYSHA SALEEM 

TAZEEN ASIF 

SAFIA BIBI 

MUHAMMAD FURHAN 

MOAZAMA SHAHZADI 

SHOUKAT HAYAT 

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MALIK ABDUL MAJEED

ALI AHMAD

GHULAM FAREED

MUFTI MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM AHMAD

ASIF MAHMOOD

ASHRAF KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

58700580

58700556

58704084

58701706

58700021

58700562

58703622

58702198

58700557

58701867

58701030

58700369

MULTAN

M. GARH

LAYYAH

M. GARH

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

MIANWALI

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DISTRICT TRAINER    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

46 Case #  36B2022

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

FAZAILAT MANZOOR 

SARA  QAMAR 

IMRAN KHAN 

PASBAN MEHDI 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR JAMIL 

MUHAMMAD JAVID 

RIZWAN SIKANDAR 

ALI HASNAIN KHALID 

HAFIZ SYED AKHTAR ALLEM
KAZMI 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN HAIDER 

SADAF NADEEM 

IRAM 

MANZOOR AHMED

QAMAR HIYYAT

ABDULLAH KHAN

SYED MEHDI HASSAN

JAMIL AHMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD HANIF

SIKANDAR HAYAT

KHALID MEHMOOD KHAN

SYED ASGHAR ALI SHAH

SULTAN MEHMOOD

NADEEM SAJJAD

KARAM DAD

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

58700723

58703407

58701045

58701689

58700710

58700621

58700128

58701755

58700654

58701632

58704264

58702481

M.B.DIN

PAKPATTAN

BHAKKAR

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

OKARA

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

NANKANA
SAHIB

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
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139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

FAYYAZ UL HASNAIN 

AREEBA AKBAR 

ADNAN ALI KHAN 

SHUGUFTA KANWAL 

IRFAN SHAHZAD 

MAZHER FARID 

GHAZAL NAZ 

MUHAMMAD NOOMAN 

FAROOQ AHMAD 

BAKHTAWAR TARIQ 

MALIK MUHAMMAD USMAN 

NASIR ALI 

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

GHULAM AKBAR

NAEEM ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

NOOR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD FARMAN

MUHAMMAD  HUSSAIN

TARIQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

58700575

58700838

58701124

58702137

58701866

58700220

58703176

58702397

58700486

58701476

58700587

58700922

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

M.B.DIN

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LODHRAN

M. GARH

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

QASIM SHAHZAD 

AZRA ASGHAR ALI 

BUSHRA TARIQ 

FAISAL ABBAS 

ASIF SALEEM 

NADIA KOUSAR 

TEHMINA QASIM 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

FARRUKH BANO 

TARIQ MAHMOOD TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD SAQIB AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN 

MUHAMMAD ANWER

ASGHAR ALI

TARIQ MEHOOD

GUL MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD QASIM

SULTAN AHMED

MUMTAZ AHMED  KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

AMJAD JAVAID

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

58702143

58702822

58702299

58703900

58701604

58700343

58701062

58703765

58703036

58700270

58701950

58703062

NAROWAL

FAISALABAD

ATTOCK

KHANEWAL

OKARA

ATTOCK

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

163

164

RAHAT PARVEEN 

IRFAN HAIDAR KHAN 

FEROZE ALI BHATTI

ALTAF HUSSAIN

119

120

58701692

58700591

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

SHAHID IQBAL 

AHMAD ABBAS 

RAMEEZ GILL 

SHOAIB RASOOL 

MUHAMMAD RASHID JAVID 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

GHULAM ABBAS

ROBERT NASEEM GILL

GHULAM RASOOL

ATTA MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

58700063

58700813

58703137

58704315

58702221

CHINIOT

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

KASUR

SAHIWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


